Technical Data Sheet
Field Master Pro™
High Performance Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer
MS2090A
9 kHz to 9 GHz, 14 GHz, 20 GHz, 26.5 GHz, 32 GHz, 43.5 GHz, 54 GHz
MS2090A Technical Data
2 of 18 PN: 11410-01000  Rev. F MS2090A TDS

MS2090A Technical Data
12 of 18 PN: 11410-01000  Rev. F MS2090A TDS
Ordering Information – Instrument Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Part Number Description
MS2090A Field Master Pro (Requires Option 709, 714, 720, 726, 732, 743, or 754)
Options
MS2090A-0709 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 9 GHz
MS2090A-0714 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 14 GHz
MS2090A-0720 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 20 GHz
MS2090A-0726 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
MS2090A-0732 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2090A-0743 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 43.5 GHz
MS2090A-0754 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 54 GHz
MS2090A-0024 Interference Finder (requires directional antenna, sold separately)
MS2090A-0031 GPS Receiver (requires GPS antenna, sold separately)
MS2090A-0089 Zero Span IF Output
MS2090A-0090 Gated Sweep
MS2090A-0103 50 MHz Analysis Bandwidth
MS2090A-0104 100 MHz Analysis Bandwidth
MS2090A-0199 Real Time Spectrum Analyzer
MS2090A-0883 LTE FDD Summary Measurements (requires GPS option MS2090A-0031)
MS2090A-0888 5G NR Downlink Measurements (requires GPS option MS2090A-0031)
MS2090A-0400 Vision Monitor Enabled
MS2090A-0407 Vision High-Speed Port Scanner Enabled
MS2090A-xxxx-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS2090A-xxxx-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS2090A-xxxx-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data
(xxxx is the frequency option number)